
AUGUSTINIAN STUDIES 

The 1994 Saint Augustine Lecture 

Cave, Cinema, and the Church 
Augustine of Hippo and Walker Percy 

George Lawless, O.S.A. 

Articles 

Concupiscence and Moral Freedom in Augustine 
and before Augustine 

Peter Burnell 

The Dynamic of Augustine's De Trinitate 
A Response to a Recent Characterization 

Earl Muller, SJ. 

Rhetorical Strategies in Book One 
of St. Augustine's Confessions. 

James Siebach 

Young Augustine: Both Catholic and Manachee 

Leo C. Ferrari 

Porphyry, Reincarnation and Resurrection 
in De Ciuitate Dei 

Lance Byron Richey 

5 

7 

49 

65 

93 

109 

129 



Book Reviews 

Manuscripta Augustiniana 

Kenneth B. Steinhauser 

Pelagius: A Reluctant Heretic 
and 

The Letters of Pelagius and His Followers 

Elizabeth A. Clark 

The Unity of Love for God and 
Neighbour in St. Augustine 

Gerald W. Schlabach 

The Trinity 

James 1. O'Donnell 

6 

145 

151 

155 

159 


