## **AUGUSTINIAN STUDIES**

## The 1994 Saint Augustine Lecture

Cave, Cinema, and the Church Augustine of Hippo and Walker Percy	
George Lawless, O.S.A.	7
Articles	
Concupiscence and Moral Freedom in Augustine and before Augustine	
Peter Burnell	49
The Dynamic of Augustine's <i>De Trinitate</i> A Response to a Recent Characterization	
Earl Muller, S.J.	65
Rhetorical Strategies in Book One of St. Augustine's Confessions.	
James Siebach	93
Young Augustine: Both Catholic and Manachee	
Leo C. Ferrari	109
Porphyry, Reincarnation and Resurrection in De Ciuitate Dei	
Lance Byron Richey	129

Book Reviews	
Manuscripta Augustiniana	
Kenneth B. Steinhauser	145
Pelagius: A Reluctant Heretic and	
The Letters of Pelagius and His Followers	
Elizabeth A. Clark	151
The Unity of Love for God and Neighbour in St. Augustine	
Gerald W. Schlabach	155
The Trinity	
James J. O'Donnell	159